ChevronTexaco
15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705

B- 32 ~AUs- 3Te

qxp 4 F 142E
A) ‘3&«023"37&3D

W.T. McComack #22
Lea County, New Mexico

410 4.10 3/4 131 5.38 5.38
1005 5.95 1 1.75 10.41 15.79
1499 494 2112 438 21.61 3741
1978 4.79 3 5.25 25.15 62.55
2430 4.52 3 5.25 23.73 86.28
2513 0.83 2172 4.38 3.63 89.92
2607 0.94 3 525 4.94 94.85
2692 0.85 2172 438 3.72 98.57
2733 0.41 3 525 2.15 100.72
2859 1.26 2172 438 5.51 106.23
2954 0.95 2172 4.38 4.16 110.39
3090 1.36 3 5.25 7.14 117.53
3342 2.52 33/4 6.56 16.54 134.07
3826 4.84 3 5.25 2541 159.48

4307 4.81 3 5.25 25.25 184.73

Michael Roghair - GeneraH¥lanager

, 2005 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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